



2026:BHC-KOL:3481

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 7661 OF 2019

Shobha Subhash Kokate And OrsPetitioner

V/S

Meena Bharat Kokate And OrsRespondent

None For Petitioner

CORAM : N. J. JAMADAR, J

DATE : 16th July, 2019

P.C. :

None present for Petitioner. Stand over to 06/08/2019.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)